Appendix E

Lithographer Rating Information
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Lithographer Equipment Repairman “C” School

Course No:



A-740-0026 



NEC:



3601

Length:



13 weeks 

Location:



FT Belvoir, VA

Prerequisites:


E4 – E6

Credit Recommendation:  
In the lower-division of baccalaureate/associate degree category, 5 semester hours in lithographic presswork, 3 in reproduction photography, and 1 in layout.  

Provides career enlisted military students with the essential transferable skills and knowledge necessary to troubleshoot, perform maintenance and repair major items of lithographic equipment.  Course provides orientation on the unique equipment found in the different services.  

Lithographer – LI

Enlisted SOCNAV Rating Credit Table

	Rank
	3
	2
	1
	C
	CS
	CM

	Ace Subjects and their SOC Categories
	L or U
	L or U
	L or U
	L or U
	L or U
	L or U

	Version 1: 6/72-12/83
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Offset Press Operations
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Platemaking
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Ink
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	Process Camera
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Layout
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Copy Presentation
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Field Experience in Graphic Arts
	
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Human Relations
	
	
	2
	3
	3
	3

	Print Shop Management
	
	
	3
	4
	4
	4

	Industrial Arts Education (Graphics)
	
	
	2
	3
	3
	3

	Personnel Supervision
	
	
	
	3
	3
	3

	Field Experience in Management
	
	
	
	
	3
	6

	Management Problems
	
	
	
	
	3
	3

	Version 2: 1/84-1/96
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Offset Press Operations
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Platemaking
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	Process Camera
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Layout and Copy Preparation
	2
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Field Experience in Graphic Arts
	
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Print Shop Management
	
	
	3
	4
	4
	4

	Personnel Supervision
	
	
	
	3
	3
	3

	Field Experience in Management
	
	
	
	
	       3
	       6

	Management Problems
	
	
	
	
	
	3

	Version 3: 2/96-Present
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Offset Press Operations
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Platemaking
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	Process Camera
	3
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Layout and Copy Preparation
	2
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	Desktop Publishing
	3
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6

	Print Shop Management
	
	
	3
	4
	4
	4

	Personnel Supervision
	
	
	
	3
	3
	3

	Field Experience in Management
	
	
	
	         3
	         3
	         6

	Management Problems
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
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						APPENDIX E

		Lithographer Rating Information

		Lithographer Equipment Repairman "C" School

		Course No:		A-740-0026

		NEC		3601

		Length:		13 Weeks

		Location:		FT Belvoir, VA

		Prerequisites:		E4-E6

		Credit Recommendation:		In the lower-division of baccalaureate/associate degree

		category, 5 semester hours in lithographic presswork, 3 in reproduction photography, and 1 in layout

		Provides career enlisted military students with the essential transferable skills and knowledge

		necessary to troubleshoot, perform preventive maintenance and repair major items of lithographic

		equipment.  Course provides orientation on the unique equipment found in the different Services.

		Billet Descriptions

		The following lists provide afloat and shore billet descriptions for the indicated paygrade.  These

		lists are not intended to be all inclusive nor necessarily reflect the specific paygrade at

		which you may be assigned to a specific functional area, but rather are intended to

		provide general information for career planning purposes.

		Billet information for LI 's to be compiled.

		LI Afloat Billets

						E6

						E7

						E8

		E3/E4				Executive Assistant

						Department/Division LCPO

						E9

		E5				Department/Division LCPO

						Command Master Chief

		LI Shore Billets

		E4

		Security Guard

		Correctional Custody

		E5

		Instructor

		Recruiter

		Recruit Company Commander

		Security Guard

		Correctional Counselor

		Correctional Custody

		E6

		Instructor				E8

		Recruiter				Department/Division LCPO

		Recruit Company Commander				Senior Detailer

		Security Guard				Enlisted Community Manager

		Correctional Counselor				Technical Writer (Blue Book/Exams)

		Correctional Custody				Human Resources Management

						Instructor

		E7				Recruiter

		Technical Writer (Blue Book/Exams)				Recruit Company Commander

		Human Resources Management				Security Guard

		Naval Academy Company CPO				Correctional Counselor

		Instructor				Correctional Custody

		Recruiter

		Recruit Company Commander				E9

		Security Guard				Department/Division LCPO

		Correctional Counselor				Command Master Chief

		Correctional Custody				Senior Detailer

						Enlisted Community Manager

						Technical Writer (Blue Book/Exams)

						Human Resources Management

						Instructor

						Recruiter

						Recruit Company Commander

						Security Guard

						Correctional Counselor

						Correctional Custody
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Sheet2

		LI CAREER PATH DEVELOPMENT

		30								SEA TOUR (36 MONTHS)

										DUTY STA:  ANY SHIP

										BILLET:  CMC

										SHORE TOUR (36 MONTHS)

										DUTY STA:  NTIC/FT BELVOIR ("A" & "C" SCHOOL)

										BILLET:  LI SCHOOL SENIOR INSTRUCTOR

		25								SEA TOUR (36 MONTHS)

								E9		BILLET:  LCPO/3-M COORDINATOR

										SHORE TOUR (42 MONTHS)

										STUDENT:  LCPO NAVLEAD/SENIOR ENLISTED ACADEMY

										DUTY STA:  FT BELVOIR/NATO

		20								BILLET:  STAFF/INSTRUCTOR

								E8		SEA TOUR (36 MONTHS)

										DUTY STA:  AS/CV/CVN/LCC/NAS KEF/NETPMSA/AFSOUTH

										BILLET:  LCPO/LI EXAM WRITER/SHIP'S LITHOGRAPHER

										SHORE TOUR (36 MONTHS)

								E7		STUDENT:  LPO NAVLEAD/SENIOR ENLISTED ACADEMY

		15								DUTY STA:  CINCLANTFLT

										BILLET:  LPO/SUPERVISOR/"A" SCHOOL INSTRUCTOR

										SEA TOUR (48 MONTHS)

										STUDENT:  REPRODUCTION EQPMT REPAIR COURSE 3601

								E6		DUTY STA:  AS/CV/CVN/LHD/LCC/NAS TYPE 3/AFSOUTH

		10								BILLET:  LPO

										SHORE TOUR (36 MONTHS)

										DUTY STA:  CINCLANTFLT/CINCPACFLT/AIC

										BILLET:  LITHOGRAPHER

								E5

		5

										SEA TOUR (54 MONTHS)

								E4		DUTY STA:  AS/CV/CVN/LHA

										BILLET:  APPRENTICE PRINTER

										OBTAIN ESWS/EAWS QUALS

		0								RECRUIT TRAINING (8 WEEKS)  LI "A" SCHOOL (13 WEEKS)

		# OF YEARS
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Sheet3

		Lithographer - LI

		Enlisted SOCNAV Rating Credit Table

		Rank		3		2		1		C		CS		CM

		Ace Subjects and SOC Categories		L or U		L or U		L or U		L or U		L or U		L or U

		Version 1: 6/72-12/83

		Offset Press Operations		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Platemaking		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Ink		2		2		2		2		2		2

		Process Camera		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Layout		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Copy Presentation		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Field Experience in Graphic Arts				3		3		3		3		3

		Human Relations						2		3		3		3

		Print Shop Management						3		4		4		4

		Industrial Arts Education (Graphics)						2		3		3		3

		Personnel Supervision								3		3		3

		Field Experience in Management										3		6

		Management Problems										3		3

		Version 2: 1/84-1/96

		Offset Press Operations		4		4		4		4		4		4

		Platemaking		2		2		2		2		2		2

		Process Camera		4		4		4		4		4		4

		Layout and Copy Preparation		2		3		3		3		3		3

		Field Experience in Graphic Arts				3		4		4		4		4

		Print Shop Management						3		4		4		4

		Personnel Supervision								3		3		3

		Field Experience in Management										3		6

		Management Problems												3

		Version 3: 2/96-Present

		Offset Press Operations		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Platemaking		2		2		2		2		2		2

		Process Camera		3		4		4		4		4		4

		Layout and Copy Preparation		2		3		3		3		3		3

		Desktop Publishing		3		6		6		6		6		6

		Print Shop Management						3		4		4		4

		Personnel Supervision								3		3		3

		Field Experience in Management								3		3		6

		Management Problems										3		3
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